e WEW CONMNCEPTS
G o,

LR

- e

I8 OFF-ROAD GAS POWERED RACING CAR.

onfUpgradediWith:

HyperB-AWVERSIONIEditi

Lo T D s T PRGN ESTTON Al
B VERERDN o BN

S

Page a4 5
B9503

FRCHY CHUE M DESERE
Foi BAERICR

FRONT CR 5 SRR
0N -SRIl

3 u.‘ghi

Page 145
BO505

FROnT WL TR
EOFUCHLE RO B VERLCR

$oas

P

Bos07T

STCEL T LA AMD SO

FIROAT WHYLDH ETEEMMNG Ball

P P
aas508
FCAES 3 |4 SR R
EESI AT SRR o]

g 1A%

ETELL BSLL ERD

LAY ] T A A PO
B VT ERaC

2.

P 13

B9126

BFIDE FROHTSET DIFF

Fage 2
a912a

CMC THTS LU ITONT (SOPPONT BRALE

Frags 31
89137

E=_ = PNl LY e B L B el k]

'_‘___,,--"QJ}; b ®

A9135

AL TR TITS DHALTES AN v s

%

89139

ODWTDOR DFTOANT e DA ShaldT P08 B0

=
fSee )y

P 540 A1 a8
as141

Pugg 181734
89143

BACH Cufr G allEF ol PO

” \

Page2l 2273
89145

AR STala LETA & mide

By 1
89146
RETPEGOE TUBE FON (LS piGE

Fags 28
o140
vy FRCAT CRW TR b Riay oo P

Faga 1014
BTZ30H

SLELT PR WL bl - HARES D0 Ty

O BAO ENTERFPRISING CO . 1I7T0

P 53
BEZISH
SEEH WHERL LS

MADE IN TAI'YWAMN

PRO UK PARTS

HYPER © PRI BVERSION CONVERSION KIT | 80056

PINCLLI0ET i I IGRSTL IR MR, IR M) 181
FRONT UFFER ARM FOR EB-VERSION
FRONT BOTTOM ARM FOR B-VERSION
FRONT C.HUB X DEGREE FOR B-VERSION
FRONT C-HUB 22 DEGREE FOR B-VERSION
FRONT KYLOK STEERING KMUCKLE FOR BAERSIDH
FRONT NYLDW STEERMG BALLEWD FOR B-AERSION
STEEL COLLAR AND SCREWS
SCHEWE TN 145U AND 3 % 185 M EA 4 PCS
STEEL BALL END

REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC TOTS

REAR BOTTOM ARM FOR E-VERSION
CROWM GEAR

BEVEL GEAR

FiR DFFERENTIAL DRIVE SHAFT
DIFFERENTIAL CASE

DRIYE FINION GEAR, IPLT

FRONT LEANER ARM HOLDER - PLASTIC
GEAR BOX, PAIR

STEEL JOIMT CUP. 2 PLS

CHC FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER (FF)
CHC SCREWS W3 X 50 B M 347

AAM SHAFT W4 X588 4PCS

CHC FRONT SHOCK TOWER - ALUB T075
SET SCREWS M5XE 4PCH

ARM SHAFT W3 X &2 2PCS

FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - PLASTIC
CHC FROWT UPPER PLATE - ALLR 7075
FROMT STABILIZER BET

REAR LIFFER ARM

TITAMUN TUENSLICKLE FOR REAR UPPER ARM
REAR WHEEL HUB. PAIR

REAR UKNERSAL JOINT SHAFT

CHC REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER - ALUM 075
CHE FRONT LOWWER ARM HOLDER (FR)
REAR STABILIZER SET

WING MOUNT

REAR BAAKE MOLUNT

FRUNTIREAR BUMPER 2ET
FRONTREAR BRACE SET

SERYD 3AVER BET

SERVO SANER ARMS

TURMBLICKLE FOR STEERING

CHC ALLIW CENTER DIFF HOUSING PLATE
ERAKE CAM SET

CENTER DIFFEREMTIAL MOUNT

AL CENTER INFFERENTLAL POST
AL CHC CENTER BRACE PLATE
STEEL SPUR GEAR- 40T

CENTER [MFFERENTIAL DAMNVE SHAFT
RADND THAY - GRAPHITE

RADID TRAY MOLINT

COCETMATOR MOUNT FOR 25° STANTED EWGIRE
THROTTLE ROO SET

SERVO LINKAGE ROD ZET

TURNBUICKLE FOR STEERING 2ERVD

&R FILTER SUPPORTER
SSHAPE SILCOKE TUBE
ENGIKE MOUMT, PAR
MEW HME BALL BEARMG MA X 14
SI0E GUARD PR
BATTERY BOX
FUEL TAN
FUEL TAKE POSTE MOUNT
SEAL FOR GEAR BOW ONTO CHASSIS
CLEAR BOOY FOR HYPER 8
ALLIM ANTENMA WOLMT
REAR WING
ADULUISTABLE |NSERT SET
BCREWS. SET- A - FOR FRONTIREAR VERSION
SCREWS SET-B- FOR CENTER VERSION
SCREWS SET. . FOR CHASSIS VERSION
FROMT SHOCK BODY 1M, 1 PCS
REAR SHOCK BODY 20MM, 2 PCS
SHOCK SHAFT Z0WML 4 PCS
SHOCH PESTON J0MBL, 4 PCS
SHOCK BLADDER MM, & PCS
ADJUSTABLE SHOCK RING. 4 PCS
SHOCK WYLOM SET
SHOCK ARSORTER REFAIR SET
ACKERMAN RO & ALUM COLLAR *
CHC COORDINATOR MOUNT - 25 DEGREE *
FROST STABILIZER - 2 0ha & 2 2 *
REAR STABILIZER - 2 4N & 2 BWIM *
FRONTREAR SHOCK 5PRIRG XMM-VED WHITE &
FRONT DIFFERENTIAL SPIDER SET *
CHG FRONT SUPPORT BRACE *
ONE-FIECE SHOCK CRP SET *
OME-MECE SHOCK CAP, 4 PCS *
RUGSER GASHET & ALUM WASHER *
STEEL SHOCK BALL END *
NG 0TS ALUM 4 PR CHASSIS: REAR ~4MM
CHC REAR LOWER AR HOLDER -3 DEG 45 DEG
CENTER DHFFERENTIAL DRIVE SHAFT FOR B *
REW B BORE SHOCK WL PECE CAP SET %
HEWEE; BOFE IFRONT SA00K WIALUM FPECE CAPSET %
KEW B3 EERE RERR SO0 ML PECECIP 557
BAMKE [HEX - GLASESFIBER *
BAKE FAD
REAR STABILIZER - 34l
DUSTPROOF TUBE FOR GEAR BOK
NEW FRONT CENTRE UNIVERSAL JOINT
REAR SHOCK TOWER . CNC TOTS
REAR BOTTOM ARM FOR B-VERSION
WHEEL HUE 5ET - HeAD COATRMG
DUSTPROCF WHEEL HUE - HARD COATING
NEW WING - BLACK
DFSH WHEEL - BLACK
TIRES

STANDARD PARTS
CLUTCH MUT, 2PCS
BALL BEARING 5B MM
SINK ALLM WASHER JWM
CLUTCH BELL 14T

& & 4 *F F % = F F *

FLYWHEEL

BALL BEARING MEX 16

BALL BEARING W5 10

BALL BEARING ME X 10

FUEL FILTER

SWITCH CAP. 3PCS

WASHER M 31 X6 EPCS MESXEAPCE

CHC CLUTCH GHOE

CLUTCH SPRING FOR 35121

STEEL BALLEND MEGS

SHOCK BOOTS & SPACERS

DALL BEARMG M5X8 FLANGE

FUEL TUBE

TURNBLICKLE M5 X 30 FOR FROKT UPPER ARM

BOCY CUP

HEX SCREW M4 X47

MR FLTER SET

AR FLTER FOAM

AR FLTER FDAM COVER

FL'YWHEEL

ALUM COLLAR FOR SHOCK TOWER

MHER FOAM FOR TIRE
SCREWS

ML2EX B HEX SOCKET COUNTERSLN HERD SOREWS

L3 308 HEX, BOCKET COUNTERGUNE BEAD SCREWS

K345 HEY, SOCKET COUMTERSIMK HEAD SCRERS

W3 8 HEN BOCKET QOUNTERSUNM HEAD SCREWS

K3 X 9 HEX, SOCVET COUNTERSLMS, HERD SLREWS

M3 XX HER SOCKET COUNTESSLN HERD SIREWS

W X SYHEN BOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SREWE

bl X 4 HEX, SOCYET COUNTERSLINK, HERD: SOREWS

X WHEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNE HEAD S(REWS

W3 X B HEX SOCRET HEAD CAP SCREWS

W3 X 10 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

W3 X 15 HEX SOCKET MEAD CAP SCREWS

W3 X 23 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS

WA X 2R HEK SOCKET HEAD CAR SCREWS

M3 X B HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

W3 % 50 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

M3 13 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWS

W3 X 15 HEX SOCKET EUTTON HEAD SCREWS

WK 10 REX GOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREWG

KBl X 12 HEX, SOCKETBUTTON HEAD SCRENS

W4 X 10 PAN HEAD SCREWS

W3X3 SET SCAEWS

kid X8 SET SCREWS

WL X5 ZET SCREWS

W5X5 SET SCREWS

HLOW WUT M3

ki X8 HEX SOCKET T HEAD SCREWS

M3 113 HEX, SO0KET COUNTERSUNK TAPPIMG SCRERG

MY I HEX SOCXET BUTTON HEAD TRPSNG SCREWS

WX 12 HER SOCKET BUTTION HEAD TAPPMG SCRERS

W4T 13 HEX SOCKET SUTTON HEAD Theewi BCEEWS

b0 X 15 HE, SOCET BUTTION HEAD TAPSNG SCRENS

B4R HEX SOOKET BUTTON HEAD TWRPING SCSEWS

WASHER M2TNBSX08

SPRING WASHER M3




